

01932 259620

info@penningtonsgroup.co.uk

www.penningtonsgroup.co.uk

Image Court, 328-334 Molesey Road Hersham, Surrey, KT123LT

PRICE LIST

ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL – ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION CONDITION REPORTS (EICR's)

Domestic Electrical Installation Condition Report (DEICR)



£180.00 + VAT

1 Bedroom minimum fixed price - For up to 6 circuits / £20.00 per circuit thereafter

£199.00 + VAT

2 Bedroom minimum fixed price - For up to 8 circuits / £20.00 per circuit thereafter

£260.00 + VAT

3 Bedroom minimum fixed price - For up to 12 circuits / £20.00 per circuit thereafter

£399.00 + VAT

4 Bedroom minimum fixed price – For up to 15 circuits / £20.00 per circuit thereafter

£TBC + VAT

5 Bedroom or above to be confirmed via site survey or photographic evidence

£TBC + VAT

6 Bedroom or above to be confirmed via site survey or photographic evidence

RESIDENTIAL – PAT TESTING

Residential PAT Test

£99.00 + VAT Minimum fixed price for up to 10 appliances

(Appliances thereafter charged at £2.50 per point)



COMMERCIAL EICR'S AVAILABLE - SUBJECT TO SITE SURVEY

Photographic evidence of existing electrical system and/or fuse board/circuit layouts may be required

RESIDENTIAL – ELECTRICIAN RATES

MINIMUM PRICE

£127.50 + VAT

EACH HOUR AFTER (CHARGED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS)

HALF DAY RATE (MIN 4 HOURS) DAY RATE (MIN 8 HOURS)

(1ST HOUR)

£85.00 + VAT

£320.00 + VAT (Save £62.50)

£500 + VAT (Save £140.00)

COMMERCIAL – ELECTRICIAN RATES

SUBJECT TO LOCATION, TIME & MAY REQUIRE SITE SURVEY.

FIXED PRICE QUOTATIONS AVAILABLE BY APPOINTMENT AND/OR REMOTE SITE SURVEY

(1) 01932 259620

info@penningtonsgroup.co.uk

www.penningtonsgroup.co.uk

Image Court, 328–334 Molesey Road Hersham, Surrey, KT123LT









^{*}Photographic evidence of existing electrical system and/or fuse board/circuit layouts may be required*



(1) 01932 259620 info@penningtonsgroup.co.uk www.penningtonsgroup.co.uk

Image Court, 328-334 Molesey Road Hersham, Surrey, KT123LT

PRICE LIST

GAS

New & Replacement Boiler Installations – Prices subject to site survey

HEAT PUMP'S

Air Source Heat Pumps - Prices subject to site survey

SOLAR

Solar PV & Battery Storage – Prices subject to site survey.

Important Notes - T & C's

The above rates do not allow for parking, congestion charge and/or materials if required.

The above rates are subject to VAT @ 20%.

The above rates are based upon geographical location within 10 miles of the Head Office in Walton-on-Thames, Surrey. Additional charges may apply, please confirm prior to booking your engineer.

Fixed price quotes are available via a site survey through one of our electrical or mechanical estimators and via our bookings team - Please use the book an estimator form through our website.

Payment is due upon day of completion of works.

All electrical certification will only be issued upon receipt of full/final payment. Typically within 48-72 hrs.

For hourly rate works there is a minimum one hours fixed charge applicable + VAT as listed above - Materials in addition.

Warranties & Guarantees only valid upon full & final payment.



info@penningtonsgroup.co.uk

www.penningtonsgroup.co.uk

Image Court, 328-334 Molesey Road Hersham, Surrey, KT123LT





